POS PETT
1 320
2 478
3 363
4 493
5 455
6 494
POS PETT
1 490
2 481
3 281
4 329
5 378
6 218
7 330
8 396
9 468
10 305
11 466
12 457
13 327
POS PETT
1 389
2 364
3 388
4 359
5 365
6 482
7 350
8 296
9 488
10 301
11 332
12 479
13 369
14 299
15 315
16 463
17 379
18 288
19 459
20 473
21 357
22 394
23 489
24 464
POS PETT

GARA ADULTI:
ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
OLIVETTI SIMONE 1998 3 SM20
TESTINO MARCO 1995 4 SM20
ALBERTO PAOLO 1995 8 SM20
RIVA ROVEDA LORENZO 2002 11 AM
PIGNOCCO MARCO 1995 12 SM20
MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990 17  SM25
GARA ADULTI:
ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
VACCHIERI LUCA 1981 5 SM35
GIACCHETTO ROBERTO 1985 9 SM30
BLANC FABRIZIO 1987 14  SM30
ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 16  SM30
CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1989 25 SM30
AUTINO ANDREA 1984 26  SM35
ROSCIO LORENZO 1980 27 SM35
FURINI DIEGO 1982 39 SM35
GIACHINO EDGAR 1985 49 SM30
FURBATTO DANIELE GIACOMO 1984 53 SM35
FACCI VALENTINO SIMONE 1989 55 SM30
REALE ROBERTO 1984 66  SM35
RECCO GABRIELE 1986 68 SM30
GARA ADULTI:
ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO 1979 1 SM40
GAGGINO MASSIMO 1973 2 SM45
GERARD DAVIDE 1976 6 SM40
DONETTI ALESSANDRO 1977 7 SM40
BOVET MATTEO 1978 15 SM40
MICHELETTO PAOLO 1974 19  SM45
TROGLIA DANILO GIOVANNI 1972 22  SM45
DAVITO ROBERTO 1974 23  SM45
BONAD&" RIS FRANCO 1971 24  SM45
FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 28  SM45
SARAIBA LUCA 1975 29  SM40
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 31  SM45
BONI FABRIZIO 1970 32  SM45
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO 1975 35 SM40
GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 36  SM40
CONRADO LUCA 1977 37  SM40
MARTINETTO FABRIZIO 1974 40 SM45
OSELLO GIANDOMENICO 1977 50 SM40
MAZZON MAURO 1971 54  SM45
BORRIONE ROBERTO 1971 57 SM45
VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 60 SM40
ENRICI ROBERTO 1973 62  SM45
ROMA RICCARDO 1973 64  SM45
GRAZIANO ROBERTO ROCCO 1977 65 SM40
GARA ADULTI:

ATLETA
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ANNO ASS CAT
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M16..

COD

B010196
A180780
TO003
A140587
A120701
T0262

M30.

COD

A130121
A140468
RUNCARD
A140467
A140509
RUNCARD
A140587
A140587
A140541
RUNCARD
A140541
A140358
A140467

M40.

COD

A130567
AO003
AO006
A140587

A140476
A140587
A120688
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
A120688
A140541
A140476
A140541
A140509
A140541
A140509
A140358
RUNCARD
ALO31
A140589
A140509
RUNCARD
A140541

M50.
COD

29
SOCIETA

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

UISP A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PONTESE 2.AL
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.39

SOCIETA
UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

49

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA GIO 22 RIVERA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.59

SOCIETA

RISULTATO
00.46.00
00.46.56
00.51.51
00.52.48
00.53.06
00.55.39

RISULTATO
00.47.21
00.52.01
00.53.59
00.55.13
00.58.54
00.59.01
00.59.24
01.02.57
01.08.44
01.10.07
01.10.17
01.19.09
01.19.52

RISULTATO
00.44.29
00.44.53
00.48.00
00.50.42
00.54.55
00.56.19
00.57.48
00.57.54
00.58.11
00.59.29
01.00.04
01.01.12
01.01.24
01.02.08
01.02.12
01.02.17
01.03.16
01.09.00
01.10.11
01.11.56
01.15.36
01.16.01
01.17.30
01.18.50

RISULTATO
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460
289
400
452
321
393
352
342
458
377
391
279
454
360
492
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387
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491
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453
366
370
395
354

a b WN PP

iRunning

BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO
COSTA GIANCARLO

CHAPPOZ ROBERTO
BIANCHETTI LUIGI PIETRO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
PETITJIACQUES GILDO ANDREA
VAULa ALBERTO

SERRA GIUSEPPE

LEBOLE ANTONIO

ENRICO SILVIO

TROMPETTO DANILO
BALBIANO EZIO

MEZZANO MARINO
MARASCHIN GIANFRANCO DOMENICO
QUERIO DANIELE

ATLETA

MANCUSO LUIGI

PORO MARCHETTI RENATO
PEAQUIN GIULIO

BAIMA ENRICO

BARRA GABRIELE
VACCHIERO CLAUDIO ARNOLDO
CRAVINI MARCO

GIACONE MICHELE

PERINO GUIDO

MOLINARI MARZIO
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO

ATLETA
FERRANDO BATTISTa GIULIA

ATLETA

ALLEYSON DENISE

PINO CHIARA
GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA
SAVOIA ERIKA

ATLETA

MARRAZZO LUISANNA
TECCHIONI MICHELA
GOGLIO BARBARA

ATLETA

BOSCO ORNELLA
RUSCONI MARIA TERESA
FURLANETTO NADIA
MARTELLI PATRIZIA
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA

WWwW.irunning.it

1968
1963
1966
1960
1962
1965
1966
1963
1965
1963
1960
1965
1968
1965
1964

10
13
18
20
30
33
34
41
43
44
45
46
48
56
69

VM50
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55

TO155
A140466
AO003
A140030
A140509
AO006
RUNCARD
A140466
VC008
AO013
AO013
A140358
A140509
A120510
A140589

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.52.20
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.53.29
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.55.41
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.56.39
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.00.57
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.01.45

ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.00
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  01.03.59
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.05.11
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.05.45
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.06.30
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.06
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.20
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.11.13
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.24.24

GARA ADULTI: M60+

ANNO ASS CAT

1956 21 VM60
1954 38  VM65
1957 42 VM60
1958 47  VM60
1954 51 VM65
1957 52 VM60
1950 58  VM65
1953 59  VM65
1957 61  VM60
1953 63  VM65
1946 67 VM70
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1992 7  SF25
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1981 1 SF35
1987 2 SF30
1984 5  SF35
1983 13  SF35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1973 4  SF45
1976 9  SF40
1973 10 SF45

COD

T0092
AL40575
AO003
A140509
A160308
AL40467
A140030
A160308
A180753
A060128
A140509

F16.

COD
A140587

F30.

COD

AO006
A0028
A140509
A140467

F40.

COD

A140541
RUNCARD
A140589

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.57.27
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.02.34
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.04.26

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.07.30

UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.09.21
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.10.04
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.12.42
UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.12.45

UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO 01.15.47
UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 01.16.20
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.19.18

.29

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.09.39

.39
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.53.36
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.57.03
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.32
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.33.05
49
SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.28
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.10.58
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.14.03

GARA ADULTI: F50+
ANNO ASS CAT

1961
1966
1969
1956
1958

3
6
8
11
12

VF55
VF50
VF50
VF60
VF60

COD

T0092
CO790
A140541
A140541
A140541

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.58.18
FIDAL TEAM PASTURO ASD 01.09.26

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.24
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.16.54
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.29.22
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